
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00136, Chinden

U Principal Arterial - Other
CHINDEN BLVD (US-20)  20 Feet W of 32 St.  Garden City

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 24,534

 28,058
 15,725

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 12,582

 14,359
 8,140

 11,952

 13,699
 7,585

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 29,317 27,942 28,270 18,976

NW DIR - - - 14,238 13,700 13,865 9,093

SE DIR - - - 15,079 14,242 14,405 9,883

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

13,715 26,409 28,978 28,057 27,920 27,168 15,193

6,683 12,835 14,273 13,747 13,677 13,281 6,618

7,032 13,574 14,705 14,310 14,243 13,887 8,575

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

13,130 26,295 27,563 28,531 28,337 28,055 17,582

6,497 12,812 13,266 13,790 13,902 13,704 8,554

6,633 13,483 14,297 14,741 14,435 14,351 9,028

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

13,726 26,859 28,610 28,178 28,748 28,715 18,899

6,749 13,163 13,904 13,767 14,125 14,118 9,270

6,977 13,696 14,706 14,411 14,623 14,597 9,629

26 27 28 29 30 - -

14,579 27,150 28,888 29,387 28,828 - -

7,215 13,249 13,976 14,373 14,098 - -

7,364 13,901 14,912 15,014 14,730 - -

MADW 13,788 26,678 28,510 28,694 28,355 28,052 17,663

STDEV 597 398 650 626 430 650 1,766

DAYFAC 1.78 0.92 0.86 0.86 0.87 0.87 1.39
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